SET YOUR
FACILITY
APART.
Advanced Therapy and Rehabilitation Equipment
Make a great first impression and attract new patients
2     MEDLINE
The complete solution
to getting your therapy

packages*
13     MEDLINE
Supplies Ordering Guide
Provide essential supplies with exceptional value.
Medline Brand Exercise Bands
Does Not Contain Dry Natural Rubber Latex Latex
5-Ft. Bands 6-Yd. Bands 5-Ft. Bands 6-Yd. Bands
Peach, Extra Light MDSPH042H MDSPH007H Peach, Extra Light MDSBND5FTXL MDSBND6YDXL
Orange, Light                           MDSPH043H MDSPH008H Orange, Light                           MDSBND5FTL MDSBND6YDL
Lime Green, Medium MDSPH044H MDSPH009H Lime Green, Medium MDSBND5FTM MDSBND6YDM
Blueberry, Heavy MDSPH045H MDSPH010H Blueberry, Heavy MDSBND5FTH MDSBND6YDH
Plum, X-Heavy MDSPH046H MDSPH011H Plum, X-Heavy MDSBND5FTXH MDSBND6YDXH
Gray, XX-Heavy MDSPH047H MDSPH012H Gray, XX-Heavy MDSBND5FTXXH MDSBND6YDXXH
5-Ft. Bands in Dispenser 50-Yd. Bands 5-Ft. Bands in Dispenser 50-Yd. Bands
Peach, Extra Light MDSPH052Z MDSPH019H Peach, Extra Light MDSBND30BXXL MDSBND50YDXL
Orange, Light                           MDSPH053Z MDSPH020H Orange, Light                           MDSBND30BXL MDSBND50YDL
Lime Green, Medium MDSPH054Z MDSPH021H Lime Green, Medium MDSBND30BXM MDSBND50YDM
Blueberry, Heavy MDSPH055Z MDSPH022H Blueberry, Heavy MDSBND30BXH MDSBND50YDH
Plum, X-Heavy MDSPH056Z MDSPH023H Plum, X-Heavy MDSBND30BXXH MDSBND50YDXH
Gray, XX-Heavy MDSPH057Z MDSPH024H Gray, XX-Heavy MDSBND30BXXXH MDSBND50YXXH
Therapy Putty Aids to Daily Living
2-Oz. Putty 4-Oz. Putty Built Up Utensils
(bendable)
Fork MDSR007182 Rocker Knife MDSR007168
Peach, Extra Light MDSPTY2OZXSH MDSPTY4OZXSH Tablespoon MDSR004273 Teaspoon MDSR007175
Orange, Light                           MDSPTY2OZSH MDSPTY4OZSH
Weighted Utensils
Fork MDSR007465 Rocker Knife MDSR004440
Lime Green, Medium MDSPTY2OZMH MDSPTY4OZMH Tablespoon MDSR004297 Teaspoon MDSR007458
Blueberry, Heavy MDSPTY2OZFH MDSPTY4OZFH Leg Lifters Rigid MDSALLH 4 Loop Soft MDSA31061
Plum, X-Heavy MDSPTY2OZXFH MDSPTY4OZXFH Economy Hip Kit w/ 26" Reacher MDSR020051 w/ 32" Reacher MDSR020228
Gray, XX-Heavy MDSPTY2OZXXFH MDSPTY4OZXXFH Premium Hip Kit w/ 26" Reacher MDSR020068 w/ 32" Reacher MDSR020235
1-Lb. Putty 5-Lb. Putty Reachers 26" MDSAGR26H 32" MDSAGRH
Peach, Extra Light MDSPTY1LBXSH MDSPTY5LBXSH
Sock Aids
Terry Cover MDSA1240H Foam Handles MDSR017518
Orange, Light                           MDSPTY1LBSH MDSPTY5LBSH Single Loop MDSR020433 Single Loop Wide MDSR020174
Lime Green, Medium MDSPTY1LBMH MDSPTY5LBMH
Shoehorns
Plastic 17" MDSR020006 Plastic 24" MDSR007731
Blueberry, Heavy MDSPTY1LBFH MDSPTY5LBFH Steel 18" MDSR020242 Steel 24" MDSR019987
Plum, X-Heavy MDSPTY1LBXFH MDSPTY5LBXFH Dressing Stick Economy MDSR020143 Stick/Shoehorn MDSACDSH
Gray, XX-Heavy MDSPTY1LBXXFH Sponge Round MDSABTHSPNGRH Contoured MDSABTHSPNGCH
Hot and Cold Supplies
Hot Packs
(Hydrocollator)
Std. MDSPH10HH Cervical MDSPH20HH
ActivICE, Gel
5gm Packs 100/bx MDSAICEPKH 4oz MDSAICEGELH
Oversized MDSPH30HH Half-Size MDSPH40HH 16oz MDSAICE16H 32oz MDSAICE32H
Hot Pack Covers
Foam Filled
Std. MDSP111360 Cervical MDSP111361 1 gal MDSAICEGALH
Oversized MDSP111362 Half-Size MDSP111363